
 
Climate Reporting News Sources 
 
BBC News: https://www.bbc.com/news/topics/cmj34zmwm1zt  
Canary Media: https://www.canarymedia.com  
Carbon Almanac: https://thecarbonalmanac.org (subscribe to the Daily Difference or the 
podcast) 
Climate Backtracker: https://climate.law.columbia.edu/content/climate-backtracker  
Climate Home News: https://www.climatechangenews.com  
The Daily Climate: https://www.dailyclimate.org  
E & E News by Politico: https://www.eenews.net  
Grist: https://grist.org  
The Guardian: https://www.theguardian.com/environment/climate-crisis  
Heatmap: https://heatmap.news  
The Hill: https://thehill.com/policy/energy-environment/  
Inside Climate News: https://insideclimatenews.org  
National Geographic: https://www.nationalgeographic.com/environment/topic/climate-
change  
National Public Radio: https://www.npr.org/sections/climate/  
NPR Climate Connections: https://www.npr.org/series/9657621/climate-connections 
New Scientist: https://www.newscientist.com/subject/environment/  
The New Yorker: https://www.newyorker.com (Elizabeth Kolbert, climate reporter) 
New York Times: https://www.nytimes.com/section/climate  
Reuters: https://www.reuters.com/sustainability/climate-energy/  
The Sentient: https://sentientmedia.org/category/climate/  
Skeptical Science: https://skepticalscience.com  
Washington Post: https://www.washingtonpost.com/climate-environment/  
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